Under Graduate Result 2017

First Year

Subject wise Result

Anatomy

Physiology

Biochemistry

First year

Second Year

Third Year (Part - 1)

Final Year

Anatomy

Physiology

Biochemistry

Pharmacology

Pathology

September/October 2017

Year Wise Result

June/July 2017

Year Wise Result

June/July 2017

Subject Wise Result

93.54%

92.59%

87.50%

90.47%

88.18%

80.55%

75%

57.14%

89.68%

94.02%

92.49%

96%

76%



Microbiology 92.30%

Forensic Medicine and Toxicology 84.21%
Preventive and Social Medicine 78.72%
Otorrhinolaryngology (E.N.T) 85.91%
Ophthalmology 89.47%
General Medicine 66.66%
General Surgery 100%

Obstetrics & Gynecology 57.14%
Peadiatrics 85.71%

Year Wise Result

Feb/March 2017

Final Year 88.88%

Subject wise Result

General Medicine 100%
General Surgery 100%
Obstetrics & Gynecology 84.37%

Peadiatrics 100%



